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Following tables summarize the MU threshold for EIRP measurements for Occupied bandwidth. The origin MU values for different test setups can be found in following subclauses.
Table B.15-1: MU threshold for beam peak measurement for Occupied bandwidth
	Power Class
	Frequency
	Power
	BW
	Threshold MU value (NOTE1)
[%CBW]

	PC3, PC1
	23.45 GHz ≤ f ≤ 32.125 GHz
	P = Max Output Power
	50 MHz
	±0.4

	
	
	
	100 MHz
	±0.4

	
	
	
	200 MHz
	±1.2

	
	
	
	400 MHz
	±1.2

	
	32.125 GHz < f ≤ 40.8 GHz
	P = Max Output Power
	50 MHz
	±0.4

	
	
	
	100 MHz
	±0.4

	
	
	
	200 MHz
	±1.3

	
	
	
	400 MHz
	±1.3

	PC3
	40.8GHz < f <= 44.3GHz
	P = Max Output Power
	50 MHz
	±0.65TBD

	
	
	
	100 MHz
	±0.65TBD

	
	
	
	200 MHz
	TBD

	
	
	
	400 MHz
	TBD

	NOTE 1:	Total Expanded MU for IFF for Quiet Zone size ≤ 30cm.
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